
 

Contracts awarded during Q3 2024 

26/08/2024 - SRFT – Debt management services  
Award for a single contract  

LCMS Ltd, W6B Ladytown Business Park, Newhall, Nass, Co. Kildare.         

Value of the contract (exclusive of VAT) – <€50,000 

Type of Contract (Works, Supplies, Services) - Services  

Contract Award Date – 21 August 2024 

Duration of contract in months – 24 months 

Brief description of contract – Provision of Debt Management Services   

  

20/09/2024 - RFQ – Cyber security and compliance learning and 
development platform   
Award for a single contract  

MetaCompliance Ltd, 3rd Floor City Factory, 100 Patrick Street, BT48 7EL.         

Value of the contract (exclusive of VAT) – <€50,000 

Type of Contract (Works, Supplies, Services) - Services  

Contract Award Date – 20 September 2024 

Duration of contract in months – 60 months 

Brief description of contract – Provision of a cyber security and compliance learning and development 

platform 

 

23/08/2024 - RFQ – External Mediation Services     

• Single Contract      

• Name of winning contractor and legal address – Austin Kenny, 67B Georges Street 
Upper, Dun Laoghaire, Co. Dublin.            

• Value of the contract (exclusive of VAT) – <€50,000 

• Type of Contract (Works, Supplies, Services) - Services  

• Contract Award Date – 23/08/2024 



• Duration of contract in months – Upon completion 

• Brief description of contract – Provision of external mediation services   

 


